

# **Steve Madden**

# is Bondable approved.

Valid from 18/04/2024 until 18/04/2025



## **KYC/AML**

Steve Madden does not appear on any anti-money laundering registers which is important when assessing their risk as a tenant and any historical behaviour related to scams or the illegal movement of money.

Reference ID: 123 456 778 95356



#### **Credit assessment**

Over 57% of Bondable applicants do not get approved due to failing the credit assessment meaning Steve Madden has a healthy record.

\$30,000

### **Bondable guarantee**

Steve Madden has been approved for a guarantee of one month's rent up to \$30k.



#### **Landlord protect**

With Bondable tenants, you get paid up to one month's rent without delay. All claims are fee-free. Independently insured for peace of mind.

This letter acknowledges and provides that Bondable guarantees the full and punctual performance of the Renter's obligations under the residential tenancy agreement entered into with the Rental Provider or their agent as stated in this letter, up to a maximum amount of 1 month of the Renter's rent under the respective tenancy agreement and in accordance with our Terms of Use.